This Verification is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Verification. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Verification. Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or advertisement of the tested material,
product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek. The observations and test/inspection results referenced in this Verification are relevant only to the sample tested/inspected. This
Verification by itself does not imply that the material, product, or service is or has ever been under an Intertek certification program.
Intertek Page 1 of 1                                                                             GFT-OP-11c (01-January-2021)
Test Verification of Conformity
Verification Number: 210702507SHA-V2

Intertek Page 3 of 3                                                                             GFT-OP-11b (22-August-2019)
APPENDIX: Test Verification of Conformity
Explanation of type designation NXB-125**:
1st * denotes the number of poles: 1P, 2P, 3P, 4P
2nd * denotes the rated current In without “A”: 63, 70, 80, 90, 100, 125
Signature
Name: Oliver Wei
Position: Manager
Date: 07 May 2022
This is an Appendix to Test Verification of Conformity Number: 220100117SHA-V1.
Dem Zertifikat liegt unsere Prüf- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde und es bestätigt die Konformität
des Produktes mit den oben genannten Standards und Prüfgrundlagen. Zusätzliche Anforderungen
in Ländern, in denen das Produkt in Verkehr gebracht werden soll, müssen zusätzlich
betrachtet werden. Die Herstellung des zertifizierten Produktes wird überwacht.
This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation and states the conformity
of the product with the standards and testing requirements as indicated above. Any additional
requirements in countries where the product is going to be marketed have to be considered
additionally. The manufacturing of the certified product is subject to surveillance.
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH, Tillystraße 2, 90431 Nürnberg
Fax: +49 221 806-3935
Seite Page  1 / 2
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
R 50620684  0001
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
CN22XBHC  002
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Genehmigungsinhaber  License Holder:
Zhejiang Chint Electrics Co., Ltd.
No.1,
Chint Road,Chint Industrial Zone,
North Baixiang
Yueqing
325603 Zhejiang
P.R. China
Fertigungsstätte Manufacturing Site:
Zhejiang Chint Electrics Co., Ltd.
No.1,
Chint Road,Chint Industrial Zone,
North Baixiang
Yueqing
325603 Zhejiang
P.R. China
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Prüfzeichen Test Mark:
Geprüft nach Tested according to:
EN 60947-2:2017+A1
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Geräteidentifikation
Product Identification
Produkt:
Product:
Moulded case circuit breaker
(Moulded case circuit breaker)
Modell:
Type:
Modelle sind auf nächste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Type designation(s) are listed on the next page(s)
Technische Daten:
Technical Data:
Gültig ab: 2024-03-05 Zertifizierungsstelle:
Valid from:    Certification body:
Ausstellungsdatum:  2024-03-05
Date of issue:  _______________________________________
                   Wencai Zhang
Seite Page  2 / 2
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
R 50620684  0001